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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were
issued, etc. —continued.
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Remarks

Koau
Kohatu
Koheroa
Kohi
Koi
Kokiri (Russell) ..

Kokiri (Wellington)
Komata
Kopu
Koroi (Auckland)

21
51

170
8

12
60
32
10

135
260

13
10

7.0
1,250

Oil-engine

Compound
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion

Twin-screw
Screw

Twin-screw

Sorew

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Foreign trade
Home trade ..

River limits ..

1 .. ..

6 '3 'a
8 3 2

i

"ii
8

3
3

3
3

711
1,29-

II
*2I

Non-condensing
Quadruple-expan-

sion
Compound

Paddle ..

Screw

Kotare
Kotiti
Koutunui
Kowbai
Kumea Kaha
Kumi
LadJ* Eva
Lady Moira
La Masootto
La Reine
Laurel
Lena Gladys
Lighter
Lillian
Lily
Linda
Lion
Lizette
Lomen
Lone Star
Lorna
Loyalty
Lupe
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Mao
Magic
Mahanga
Mahau
Mahino ..

Mahoe
Mahua
Mahurangi
Maidi
Maid of Italy
Mako (Napier)
Mana
■Manaia
Manaroa
Manu (Auokland)
Manu (Mangonui)
Manuka
Manuka (Ly'tton)
Manukau
Manurere

81
4:
91

40'

20
14
26

128
40
28

120
5

10
20
10
27
10

8
30

9
5

16
6

20
10
35
10

133
108

6
60
17

5
5

45
28
80
11
10
65
90

104
24
45

8
357

O

30
4

138
61

154 Twin-screw
Sorew

Home trade .. 2
a
2
5

a
1
2
3Triple-expansion

Oil-engine
Foreign trade
River limits

..

a ..

Home tiade ..

River limits ..

1

Twin-sorew
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

1

Homo trade ..

River limitB ..

1

2
*2l Compound

Oil-engine

24
3
1

24
2

58
4
3
6

14
353

95
12
6

247
51

630
75

5
2

2,813
3
4

*20

78 Compound
Oil-engine
Compound

Home trade ..

River limits ..

i i

290
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Paddle ..

Sorow
Twin-screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits
..

i 8

a
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

1

191
Compound Twin-screw

Screw a a

413

1,015
147

Oil-engine
Triple-expansion
Compound
Triple-expansion
Compound
Oil-engine

Paddle ..

Twin-screw
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

'f>
7

8

8 a 3

River limits ..

3,637 Triple-expansion
Compound
Oil-engine
Quadruple-expan-

sion
Non-condensing
Turbine
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Screw

Foreign trade
River limits ..

n 9 (i 8

Manuwai
Maori (London) ..

Maori (Stewart Is.)
Maori (Taupo)
"Mapourika
Marama
Marama (London)
Mararoa
Mareno
Maribel
Maritana
Marne
Mary
Mascotte
Matakakiri
Matariki
Matatua
Matea
MaudT.

94
1,567

3
2

718
3

3,992
1,329

4
6
6
4
5

20
3
5
4
2
3

30
5,600

5
5

130
4

1,500
530

5
16
14
10

7
6
9

16
16

5
35

1,071

4,277
3,027

Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Storn-wheel
Triple-screw
Sorew

Twin-screw
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Foreign trade
Homo trade ..

River limits ..

'9
'7
18

8

16

'3
ia

8

9

a

6

3

8
8
3

Compound
Oil-engine

* Under 20 tons. Surve; twice.
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